HEALTH SANITATION SERVICE - ZONE 4

FY 2007-08
RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
. All Residents 1. Commercial Can Service Rate

90-Gallon Service Level
60-Gallon Service Level
30-Gallon Service Level
Additional 90-Gallon Container
Additional 60-Gallon Container

$35.18
$32.13
$29.14
$23.12
$20.09

. Other Charges

Extra Bag Tag

Drive-In Up to 1/4 Mile

Carryout Up to 100 Feet

Christmas Tree Collection After
Free Pick-Up

Additional Organic Container

Second Recyclables Container

Container Exchange In Excess
Of Once Per Year

Container Cleaning

Replacement Of Damaged Can

Return Trip

Check Return

Resume Service After Closure

Redelivery Of Can After Closur

Fee For Monthly Billing

Drive-In (Green & Recyclables)

Carryout (Green & Recyclables

Curbside Recycling Only

$2.13
$4.00
$4.24

$6.83
$7.08
$7.08

$9.65
$9.65
$64.37
$7.18
$16.74
$12.87
$6.44
$0.89
$1.96
$2.08
$7.08

1 90-Gallon Container $44.14
1 60-Gallon Container $39.54
Additional 90-Gallon Containg$27.92
Additional 60-Gallon Containg/$23.31
1 350-Gallon Container $112.23
1 90-Gallon Commingled Cart|$13.92

Distance Charges

Up To 100 Feet $2.76
Up To 200 Feet $5.55
Up To 300 Feet $8.32
Up To 400 Feet $11.10
Up To 500 Feet $13.87

Beyond 500 Feet

To Be Negotiated

. Commercial Bin Service Rate

Monthly Bin Rental Rate

2 Cubic Yards $26.94
3 Cubic Yards $29.77
4 Cubic Yards $34.01

Regular Commercial Trash Service Rates

Size IXIWK  2X/WK 3X/WK
2CY. $99.04 $198.08 $297.12
3CY. $14281 $285.62 $428.43
4CY. $186.39 $372.78 $559.17

Commingled Recyclables Service Rates

Size IXIWK  2X/WK 3X/WK
2CY. $63.61  $127.22 $190.83
3CY. $89.65 $179.30 $268.95
4CY. $11551 $231.02 $346.53

4X/WK
$396.16
$571.24
$745.56

4XIWK
$254.44
$358.60
$462.04

Non-Compliance Commercial Trash Service Rates

Size IXIWK  2X/WK 3X/WK  4X/WK
2CY. $118.85 $237.70 $356.54 $475.39
3CY. $171.37 $342.74 $514.12 $685.49
4CY. $223.67 $447.34 $671.00 $894.67

5X/WK  6X/WK
$495.250 $594.24
$714.05 $856.86
$931.95 $1,118.34

5X/WK
$318.05
$448.25
$577.55

6X/WK
$381.66
$537.90
$693.06

5X/WK
$595.24  $713.09
$856.86  $1,028.23
$1,118.34 $1,342.01

6X/WK




HEALTH SANITATION SERVICE - ZONE 4 (CONTINUED)

RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL
Other Charges
Initial Installation $32.19
Additional Delivery $32.19
Bin Removal $32.19
Cleaning In Excess Of Once
Per Year $32.19
Lock Installation $ Cost To Provide Service
Lock Repair $ Cost To Provide Service
Bin Repair $57.93
Return Service $26.65
Overload $13.32
Return Check Fee $16.74
Resume Service $12.88
Stand By Of Truck $1.28 Per Minute
Collection Agency $12.88

3. Other Charges
Push Rates
For service once per week, $1.11 every 25 feet up to 200 feet. Over 200
feet to be negotiated. For customers serviced more than once per week,
multiply the base rate by the frequency of collections per week.

Additional Volume Of Material Rates

2 Cubic Yards $26.94
3 Cubic Yards $29.77
4 Cubic Yards $34.01
On-Call Bins

2 Cubic Yards $64.37
3 Cubic Yards $70.80

4 Cubic Yards $83.68




