HEALTH SANITATION SERVICE - ZONE 4 FY 2007-08

F Y 2007-08									
RESIDENTIAL		COMMERCIAL							
1. All Residents		1. Commercial Can Service Rate							
90-Gallon Service Level	\$35.18	1 90-Gal	lon Contain	er	\$44.14				
60-Gallon Service Level	\$32.13				\$39.54				
30-Gallon Service Level	\$29.14	Additional 90-Gallon Containe							
Additional 90-Gallon Container	\$23.12	Additional 60-Gallon Containe							
Additional 60-Gallon Container	\$20.09				\$112.23				
		1 90-Gallon Commingled Cart			\$13.92				
2. Other Charges	T .								
Extra Bag Tag	\$2.13	<u>Distance Charges</u>							
Drive-In Up to 1/4 Mile	\$4.00	1			\$2.76				
Carryout Up to 100 Feet	\$4.24	Up To 200 Feet			\$5.55				
Christmas Tree Collection After	_	Up To 300 Feet			\$8.32				
Free Pick-Up	\$6.83	*			\$11.10				
Additional Organic Container	\$7.08	Up To 500 Feet			\$13.87				
Second Recyclables Container	\$7.08	Beyond 500 Feet			To Be Negotiated				
Container Exchange In Excess Of Once Per Year	\$9.65	2. Commer	cial Rin Co	rvice Date					
	\$9.65								
Container Cleaning Replacement Of Damaged Can	\$9.03 \$64.37	Monthly Bin Rental Rate							
Return Trip	\$04.37 \$7.18				\$26.94 \$29.77				
Check Return	\$16.74				\$34.01				
Resume Service After Closure	\$10.74	4 Cubic Yards \$34.01							
Redelivery Of Can After Closur		Regular Commercial Trash Service Rates							
Fee For Monthly Billing	\$0.89	Size	1X/WK		3X/WK		5X/WK	6X/WK	
Drive-In (Green & Recyclables)		2 C.Y.	\$99.04	\$198.08		\$396.16	\$495.250		
Carryout (Green & Recyclables		3 C.Y.	\$142.81		\$428.43	\$571.24	\$714.05	\$856.86	
Curbside Recycling Only	\$7.08	4 C.Y.	\$186.39		\$559.17		\$931.95	\$1,118.34	
		Commin	gled Recycl	lables Serv	ice Rates				
		Size	1X/WK	2X/WK	3X/WK	4X/WK	5X/WK	6X/WK	
		2 C.Y.	\$63.61	\$127.22	\$190.83	\$254.44	\$318.05	\$381.66	
		3 C.Y.	\$89.65	\$179.30	\$268.95	\$358.60	\$448.25	\$537.90	
		4 C.Y.	\$115.51	\$231.02	\$346.53	\$462.04	\$577.55	\$693.06	
		Non-Compliance Commercial Trash Service Rates							
		Size	1X/WK	2X/WK		4X/WK	5X/WK	6X/WK	
		2 C.Y.	\$118.85		\$356.54	\$475.39	\$595.24	\$713.09	
		3 C.Y.	\$171.37	\$342.74		\$685.49	\$856.86	\$1,028.23	
		4 C.Y.	\$223.67	\$447.34	\$671.00	\$894.67	\$1,118.34	\$1,342.01	
		I.							

HEALTH SANITATION SERVICE - ZONE 4 (CONTINUED)							
RESIDENTIAL	COMMERCIAL						
RESIDENTIAL	Other Charges Initial Installation Additional Delivery Bin Removal Cleaning In Excess Of On Per Year Lock Installation Lock Repair Bin Repair Return Service Overload Return Check Fee Resume Service Stand By Of Truck Collection Agency 3. Other Charges Push Rates For service once per week feet to be negotiated. For	\$32.19 \$ Cost To Provide Service \$ Cost To Provide Service \$57.93 \$26.65 \$13.32 \$16.74 \$12.88 \$1.28 Per Minute \$12.88					